FORTUNA MINING CORP.

FORTUNA MINING CORP.

ISIN: CA3499421020

Overview

2024/08/30 22:00:00

Price
6.21 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.64% (-0.04)

ISIN CA3499421020
Symbol FSM
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,300 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

6.10 CAD (3,800)
6.25 CAD (5,000)
6.23 CAD

6.255 CAD

6.11 CAD

6.25 CAD
6.190608 CAD
986,855
6,109,232.19
1,514

400
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3499421020&ID_NOTATION=10486872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4051a47bc3bb3c2d0f74378a2f1def3e5945166764d07b9a6eadf14cf79fcbf5&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=78c4b66b7573ca6ce&time=1725432508&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=239f37f62322e034784e8cf1482f569ee5523c7bf272e858e9d2c4f1b5ce6a7a&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=583ab4673bd9dacfa&time=1725432508&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38e57ede2c17809455c79506749776eddfc0cc2adaad6d1cc2c90608bcf84a7b&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3bac78bd8aa7867b4&time=1725432508&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b568edf975ec3e11a286a1de947d5bdfb7c48aff694c6f23407ded3abadc8690&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d11f83efe12ca596a&time=1725432508&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404407
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74ec8b3677548b567496a16bcff371b5d656492631b36cd853ecf2b59d0a5bb9&idfile=60913&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60913%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=42bb3206a8f5498b0&time=1725432508&tool=RSC

FORTUNA MINING CORP.

Details

2024/08/30 22:00:00

Price

6.21 CAD

Difference ©  -064%(-0.04)
General attributes
ISIN CA3499421020
Symbol FSM
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,300 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.10 CAD (3,800)
Ask (Ask size) 6.25 CAD (5,000)
Open 6.23 CAD
High 6.255 CAD
Low 6.11 CAD
Close (prev. day) 6.25 CAD
VWAP 6.190608 CAD
Volume (pcs) 986,855
Trading volume 6,109,232.19
Number of trades 1,514
Last size 400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +68.29% +46.12% +14.36%
Perf (abs.) +2.52 +1.96 +0.78
Beta 2.13 1.86 1.75
Volatility  50.72 48.22 55.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FORTUNA MINING CORP.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/09/
03
Toronto Stock 2024/08/
Exchange 30
Stuttgart 2024/09/
03
NYSE 2024/08/
30
Munich 2024/09/

Time Price
08:00 4.28 EUR
22:00 6.21 CAD
08:01 4.22 EUR
22:00 4.59 USD

08:03 4.22 EUR

8.68 CAD (2024/05/28
3.57 CAD (2024/02/28
8.68 CAD (2024/05/28
3.56 CAD (2023/09/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

6.11

0.00

19.71

0.00

6.31 CAD (475,448
6.36 CAD (623,981
6.83 CAD (862,523

)
)
)
5.39 CAD (730,410)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

1,514

8,556
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10486872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20421621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12871174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51903463
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41055854

FORTUNA MINING CORP.

CESKAS
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/06/
26

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

16:51 6.7701 CAD 0.07

08:01 4.26 EUR

08:13 4.20 EUR

08:08 4.22 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742516
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742516
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12564924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128416
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12448411

FORTUNA MINING CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Fortuna
Mining

Contact Details
FORTUNA MINING

Burrard Street, Suite 650 200 V6C 3L6
Vancouver

Telefon: +1 604 484 4085
Fax: -
E-mail: info@fmcmail.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jorge A.
Ganoza

Cesar E.
Velasco

Eric Chapman

Julien
Baudrand

Linda
Desaulniers

Luis Dario
Ganoza

Paul Criddle

Paul Weedon

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

David Laing
Alfredo Sillau
David Farrell
Kate Harcourt
Kylie Dickson
Mario

Szotlender

Salma
Seetaroo

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@fmcmail.com
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